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Mieszkanie BTM62

Klatka

Pietro

Liczba pokoi
Mé62.1 Korytarz
Mé62.2 Kuchnia
M62.3 Salon
Mé62.4 Sypialnia 1
M62.5 Sypialnia 2
Mé62.6 Lazienka
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Rzut kondygnacji: PIETRO |V

6,50m2 |
6,01m?
13,27m?
7,66m?
9,66m?
4,03m?
47,13m?
5,39m?

SKALA RZUTOW:

DAKAR
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